
 

102年 12月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

102/12/02 394,011 20,554,780 53.10 53.30 51.70 51.70 -1.10 346 

102/12/03 509,048 26,362,996 51.80 52.30 51.40 51.90 +0.20 344 

102/12/04 516,200 26,404,858 51.90 51.90 50.90 51.10 -0.80 384 

102/12/05 355,022 18,194,833 51.00 51.70 51.00 51.30 +0.20 215 

102/12/06 308,197 15,941,644 51.30 52.20 51.30 51.60 +0.30 200 

102/12/09 675,170 34,444,555 51.80 52.10 50.40 51.00 -0.60 385 

102/12/10 219,000 11,130,900 51.00 51.20 50.60 51.00 0.00 148 

102/12/11 255,003 13,001,062 51.20 51.30 50.80 50.80 -0.20 135 

102/12/12 386,500 19,497,450 50.80 50.90 50.10 50.20 -0.60 256 

102/12/13 176,000 8,837,900 50.20 50.50 50.00 50.30 +0.10 134 

102/12/16 467,305 23,215,322 50.30 50.30 49.50 49.50 -0.80 297 

102/12/17 156,010 7,776,853 49.55 50.40 49.55 49.80 +0.30 125 

102/12/18 278,004 14,079,602 49.70 51.00 49.70 50.90 +1.10 206 

102/12/19 231,006 11,773,803 51.80 51.80 50.40 50.60 -0.30 187 

102/12/20 218,100 10,954,488 51.00 51.00 50.00 50.30 -0.30 134 

102/12/23 156,000 7,865,600 50.80 50.90 50.20 50.20 -0.10 104 

102/12/24 185,000 9,338,800 50.20 50.80 50.20 50.40 +0.20 119 

102/12/25 230,010 11,569,907 50.80 50.80 50.10 50.20 -0.20 164 

102/12/26 346,001 17,289,601 50.30 50.30 49.65 49.80 -0.40 207 

102/12/27 266,000 13,298,050 49.85 50.20 49.85 50.00 +0.20 140 

102/12/30 314,081 15,842,497 50.50 50.90 50.00 50.60 +0.60 230 

102/12/31 809,003 41,529,059 50.80 51.60 50.70 51.30 +0.70 491 

 


